2740 PETERSEN RD
(Peden Hill). House and es-
tate for sale. 3 Bdrm, finished
basement. Open to offers.
250-564-0318

CLUCULZ Lake, 2 BDRM, one
floor, on 2 acres, 2 lots, sub
lake. Call for viewing.
$179,000. Call after 6 pm
(250)441-3553

BDRM, 2.5 bath, 4 level
split. Near Heritage Elem &
DP Todd secondary. 10 Min

drive to UNBC.250-563-4120

6 BDRM, 3 baths, 3000 sqft
exec home, Aberdeen golf
course, slate & hw floors, con-
crete countertops, hw od, hardy
bd siding, alum fence, Irg deck,
irrig sys, dbl garage, free golf,
$475,900. 250-640-5021

Houses for Sale

COUNTRY  Living, Quesnel
area. Modest home atop a hill
with trees, garden, babbling
brook, minutes from town, just
short of 1 acre, 3 bdrm, 2 bath,
full bsmt, garage & more. Great
neighborhood.  $165,250. 250-
992-5752

RENTAL Property: 850 Irwin St.
3 Bdrm, non-bsmt fixer upper.
Room to raise the rent. Current
tenant pays $850 utils incl.
$99,000. 250-962-2088

Houses for Sale

e . 3

3789 FAIRBURN PLACE

$329,900
$319,900

This 2298 sqft split level 3 Bedroom home has a great
layout and is fully finished. Updates include newer roof,
fence and new eaves. Wood fireplace up and natural gas
down in the rec room. Heated, double garage. Large .24
acre lot, one of the nicest in Beautiful North

large, gated RV parking.

For interior pictures go to
propertyguys.com ID#62363

Call Owner to view

250-552-2363

eadows with

Drive

1440 Taylor

$535,000

Property Guys ID# 62676 L_ ' : ﬂf_,., x-_.-' e

TH

3 bedrooms plus
1 bedroom suite
approximately .90 acre
landscaped, Fraser River frontage
Miller Addition

Bl T

a

250-562-4676

WAKE UP TO

RIVER FRONT
HOME

IS VIEW

OKANAGAN - Approx. 1/4 acre
lot with 2000 sqft building in
Okanagan Falls, C3 zoning,
great potential. 10 Mins south
of Penticton, approx. 2 blocks
from Skaha Lake. Sell or lease
$319,900. 250-613-2976

Dr. in Charella Garden. Treed
lot. $149,900. 964-6465

1 ACRE Building Lot, down-
town Hixon. $27,000. obo.
(250)963-7802

1.148 AC. LOTS 35 & 36, Birc-
hill Cres. 16 W., city limits.
From $61,000. (250)563-7414

Houses for Sale

Lake, SW of Prince George,
block A, dist Lot 9285 Cariboo
Land Dist, approx 50 acre
meadow, some timber, on old
Telegraph Rd, assessed value
$60,600, offers? 503-949-4779
12 ACRES of commercial
zoned land, 1400 ft of Hart Hwy
frontage $150,000 per acre.
563-6985 or 981-1950. Will
consider partial trades.

2475 Moss Avenue
Fully finished 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home.
2 gas fireplaces, Family room, wine cellar,
OSBE. Backing greenbelt on 2 sides.
Good fencing, back yard access.
Super size deck plus large patio. 2 sheds.

Must be seen. Top condition, many up-grades.
$314,000. text or call 250-612-1404

WESTLAKE
BEACHFRONT

3 bdrm custom log home with garage,

guest cabin, dock, greenhouse. Has all

amenities. Year round living on school
bus route.

$499,900
250-964-6890

16 ACRE lot, West Lake area,
8 acres high ground. $89,000
obo. 1(250)441-3242

160 Ac 15min South, hay fields,
fenced/cr fenced, w/creek, pow-
er. $200,000. (250)330-4210

1973 TRAILER on 20 beautiful-
ly treed acres south of Prince
George. Drilled well, 36x48
shop with gravel floor and 16’
walls. Various outbuildings with
the possibility to put on a sec-
ond dwelling. Very quiet, a defi-
nite must see. $249,000. Con-
tact Megan at (250)330-4300

2 ACRE Nicely treed lot 2370
Progress Rd. Vendor Financing
available. $33,500 obo. Brian
604-886-0803

VERY Private partially treed 10
acres south of Prince George
with drilled well. $97,700. 250-
563-5645

Mortgages

LARGE FUND --Borrowers
Wanted. Start saving hundreds
of dollars today! We can easily
approve you by phone. 1st, 2nd
or 3rd mortgage money is
available right now. Rates start
at Prime. Equity counts. We
don't rely on credit, age or in-
come. CALL ANYTIME 1-800-

639-2274 OR  604-430-1498
Apply online  www.capitaldir-
ect.ca

TAX FREE  MONEY s

available, if you are a home-
owner, today! We can easily
approve you by phone. 1st, 2nd
or 3rd mortgage money is
available right now. Rates start
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